
EMHC 

SUBSTITUTES 

    NAME TIME PHONE  #1 PHONE  #2 EMAIL 

Angel, Glenn 9:15,11:00 214-236-9654 

 

ducmeloduc@gmail.com 

Ardoin, Denise 11:00 972-783-8704 

 

d.ardoin@spsdfw.org 

Danek, Kitty 8:00 214-793-7654 

 

ekittyd@hotmail.com 

Donahue, Nancy 9:15 972-231-4368 214-566-5198 ndonahue9@aol.com 

Donnelli, Rick 8:00, 9:15 214-498-5741 

 

donnelli@msn.com 

Dunn, Scott 11:00 972-699-7752 

 

sdunn@rocketmail.com 

Eschenbrenner, Rita 8:00 972-234-6263 

 

rita_esch@hotmail.com  

Gusa, Sharon 8:00 972-935-8923 

 

samg0724@yahoo.com 

Hatfield, Pat 8:00 972-233-3892 972-951-0185 patandbuzz@sbcglobal.net 

Kebr, Tricia 8:00 469-222-7819 

 

sba78@ymail.com 

Koenecke, Michael 8:00, 9:15 972-841-9346 

 

mike@koenecke.us 

Kormos, Simona 5:30 972-231-9100 

 

awssam@hotmail.com 

Krueger, William 5:30, 9:15 512-470-3054 972-231-9999 Bill@McKamieKrueger.com 

Orscheln, Ann Marie 9:15, 11:00 972-754-8853 

 

orsch@sbcglobal.net 

Parsons, Randhi 8:00 972-231-1208 

 

mikerandhi@aol.com 

Rey Hipolito, Maries 11:00 214-484-7766 214-392-3940 reygar421@gmail.com 

Sabetti, Susan 9:15 972-384-1581 972-740-7840 sabetti.sue@gmail.com 

Sanguinetti, Jorge 9:15 949-241-7258 

 

jorgesanguinetti12@gmail.com 

Soto, Beckie 9:15 972-530-3005 214-418-8530 beckie@saintpaulchurch.org  

Uhrik, Frances 11:00 972-680-2212 

 

franuh87@gmail.com 
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